State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
]

NM-500 - Albuquerque CoC

ACCESS-SSO SHPR $241,153
Bridges Supportive Housing SHPR $23,780
Casa Milagro Transitional Housing SHPR $97,447
Crossroads Chronic 2010 SHPR $112,834
Crossroads non-chronic 2010 SHPR $191,940
Dual Diagnosis Outreach SHPR $115,500
Hudson House SHPR $276,300
Mesa House SHPR $105,000
Partners in Housing SHPR $223,055
Pathways Supported Housing Program SHPR $114,866
Proyecto La Luz-SSO SHPR $51,371
Proyecto La Luz-TH SHPR $202,692
R.I.S.E. SHPR $42,096
Renee's Project SHPR $92,329
S+C AHCH & SMHC S+CR $1,157,556
S+C TLS S+CR $366,960
Sevagram Supportive Housing SHPR $171,226
SHP-Cuidando SHPR $223,709
SHP-TH SHPR $895,822
Social Transition and Resource Services SHPR $135,267
NM-500 - Total: $4,840,903
NM-501 - New Mexico Balance of State CoC

Casa Cerrillos Permanent Housing for Homeless Disabled SHPR $72,713
Chuska SHPR $26,775
Continuum of Care Homeless Assistance Programs SHPR $94,500
Drexel House SHPR $26,727
Eastern Plains Housing Development Corporation COC S+C Program S+CR $128,880
Haven House Domestic Violence TH SHPR $50,000
La Vida Nueva TH Program SHPR $106,666

1/10/2011

Page 175 of 277



State
CoC Name

Project Name
Life Link-La Luz/PRA

S+C Community Housing Connection |
Sandoval Shelter+Care

Shelter Plus Care

Shelter Plus Care

Shelter Plus Care

SJCP-2010

The Life Link/TRA-A

The Life Link/TRA-B

NM-501 - Total:

NM Total:

1/10/2011

Program

S+CR
S+CR
S+CR
S+CR
S+CR
S+CR
SHPR
S+CR
S+CR

Awarded Amount
$224,760

$99,120
$228,576
$134,484
$183,348
$95,916
$66,713
$235,164
$159,684

$1,934,026

$6,774,929

Page 176 of 277



